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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 03,04,05,08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moxie Gymnastics S 112.750 27.825 28.300 28.150 28.475
21 1 1

429 Grace Jackson 9.400 9.400 9.4509.225
393 Aditi Jayaram 9.275 9.450 9.5009.475
372 Reagan Rosnagle 9.150
381 Piper Farrah 9.450 9.5259.450

2 Olympia S 111.350 27.650 27.100 27.700 28.900
12T 2 2

420 Bella Baker 9.500 9.025 9.7009.250
333 Jahnya Fields-Cooper 9.200 9.6509.075
369 Bexley Stulting 8.950 8.800 9.375
304 Briar Jones 9.275 9.550

3 High Velocity S 109.525 27.650 26.300 27.500 28.075
42T 3 3

430 Andrea Vela 9.500 8.800 9.5759.225
382 Kelsy Coronado 9.200 9.000 9.2259.150
424 Valeria Trevino 8.950 8.500 9.2759.125

4 Gionastics S 108.000 26.550 26.200 26.925 28.325
35 4T 5

418 Liane Arteaga 9.150 8.600 9.3758.975
417 Riley Clint 8.700 9.050 9.3009.175
416 Aireanna Medrano 8.700 8.550 9.650
344 Alaska Bermudez 8.775

5 TAGS S 106.150 26.400 26.200 27.025 26.525
56 4T 4

404 Lindsay Abreus Perez 8.850 9.075 9.225
403 Grayce Armentrout 8.800 8.550
422 Kara Christmas 8.750 8.950
399 Caroline Sutton 8.575 8.700
305 Lillian Ramos 8.550 9.2758.850

6 Crossfire S 104.125 24.750 26.150 26.900 26.325
68 6 6

408 Lennyn Nichols 8.700 9.050 8.8508.725
409 Laikyn Nichols 8.500 9.100 9.3259.050
394 Hannah Earl 7.550 8.000 8.1509.125
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7 Mary Jane's Flour S 103.350 26.625 24.875 25.625 26.225
74 7 7

415 Aliya Bradstreet 9.225 8.650 9.3258.675
311 Maddie Silva 8.850 7.650
366 Kylie Kuhn 8.550 8.575 7.9258.325
407 Ella Plasky 8.9758.625

8 CCAC S 99.100 25.100 23.050 25.175 25.775
87 8 8

395 Veda Bhalala 8.650 8.3258.525
324 Alana Reyes 8.400 7.300 8.6508.625
410 Lexi Rodriguez 8.050 8.400 8.800
367 Quinn Perry 7.350 8.025
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